
October 3, 2021 USATF Mid-Atlantic Off Road Series

Camp Innabah Fall Classic 5 Mile
1

Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Points Club

36 Evans Emily F 27 19-39 Macungie PA 0 43 40 54.580 5 Rosemont Running Club

17 Lunardi Laura F 46 40-49 West Chester PA 0 35 42 72.316 5 Rosemont Running Club

53 Knothe Lynn F 44 40-49 Wilmington DE 0 52 27 48.364 3 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

13 Jasper Lorraine F 59 50-59 Birchrunville PA 0 34 32 86.583 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

29 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 0 40 48 72.386 3 Greater Philadelphia TC

35 Summers Jan F 60 50-59 Mullica Hill NJ 0 43 43 69.272 1 Pineland Striders

55 Orchard Nicole F 52 50-59 Clementon NJ 0 53 28 51.465 Pineland Striders

66 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 1 14 34 37.327 Philadelphia Masters

27 Bellaire Cheryl F 62 60+ Wayne PA 0 40 11 77.271 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

49 Gurka Mary Ann F 68 60+ Berlin NJ 0 49 8 68.487 3 Pineland Striders

50 Siegel Lauren F 61 60+ Elkins Park PA 0 49 47 61.600 1 Philadelphia Masters

Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Points Club

8 Waniak Stephen M 34 19-39 Mount Laurel NJ 0 33 18 63.714 5 Pineland Striders

2 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 0 31 0 75.484 5 Rosemont Running Club

3 Schultz Derek M 43 40-49 Pottstown PA 0 31 13 72.023 3 Rosemont Running Club

5 Miles Jeff M 48 40-49 East Greenville PA 0 32 45 71.450 1 Rosemont Running Club

12 Foster Kurt M 43 40-49 Berlin NJ 0 34 12 65.741 Pineland Striders

4 Flanagan Michael M 53 50-59 Newtown Square PA 0 31 41 77.012 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

18 Simonetti Nick M 63 60+ Perkasie PA 0 36 3 73.971 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

32 Jennings Thomas M 77 60+ Ft Washington PA 0 42 49 73.764 3 Greater Philadelphia TC

31 Frazza Mark M 72 60+ Philadelphia PA 0 42 26 68.853 1 Rosemont Running Club

28 Pellechio Thomas M 66 60+ Doylestown PA 0 40 19 68.045 Philadelphia Masters

AGE GROUP RESUTS



October 3, 2021 USATF Mid-Atlantic Off Road Series

Camp Innabah Fall Classic 5 Mile
2

Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Pts Club

13 Jasper Lorraine F 59 50-59 Birchrunville PA 0 34 32 86.583 Greater Philadelphia TC

27 Bellaire Cheryl F 62 60+ Wayne PA 0 40 11 77.271 Greater Philadelphia TC

4 Flanagan Michael M 53 50-59 Newtown Square PA 0 31 41 77.012 Greater Philadelphia TC

18 Simonetti Nick M 63 60+ Perkasie PA 0 36 3 73.971 Greater Philadelphia TC

32 Jennings Thomas M 77 60+ Ft Washington PA 0 42 49 73.764 388.601 Greater Philadelphia TC

29 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 0 40 48 72.386 Greater Philadelphia TC

28 Pellechio Thomas M 66 60+ Doylestown PA 0 40 19 68.045 Philadelphia Masters

50 Siegel Lauren F 61 60+ Elkins Park PA 0 49 47 61.600 Philadelphia Masters

66 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 1 14 34 37.327 166.972 Philadelphia Masters

53 Knothe Lynn F 44 40-49 Wilmington DE 0 52 27 48.364 48.364 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

35 Summers Jan F 60 60+ Mullica Hill NJ 0 43 43 69.272 Pineland Striders

49 Gurka Mary Ann F 68 60+ Berlin NJ 0 49 8 68.487 Pineland Striders

12 Foster Kurt M 43 40-49 Berlin NJ 0 34 12 65.741 Pineland Striders

8 Waniak Stephen M 34 19-39 Mount Laurel NJ 0 33 18 63.714 Pineland Striders

55 Orchard Nicole F 52 50-59 Clementon NJ 0 53 28 51.465 318.678 Pineland Striders

2 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 0 31 0 75.484 Rosemont Running Club

17 Lunardi Laura F 46 40-49 West Chester PA 0 35 42 72.316 Rosemont Running Club

3 Schultz Derek M 43 40-49 Pottstown PA 0 31 13 72.023 Rosemont Running Club

5 Miles Jeff M 48 40-49 East Greenville PA 0 32 45 71.450 Rosemont Running Club

31 Frazza Mark M 72 60+ Philadelphia PA 0 42 26 68.853 360.126 Rosemont Running Club

36 Evans Emily F 27 19-39 Macungie PA 0 43 40 54.580 Rosemont Running Club

CLUB RESULTS


